
Uploading the marks as per point system given to each child 
who has applied for the Pre-School /Nursery admission under 

Open Seats : Session (2025-2026)

To learn is to lead

THE PINNACLE SCHOOL
S E N I O R, J U N I O R  &  T I N Y   T O T S

S.NO. Registration No Student Name Gender Father Name Mother Name Points

1 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0002 YUSUF AHMAD KHAN Male Mr.FARAZ AHMAD KHAN Mrs.DANIYA KHAN 30

2 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0004 GURBAANI KAUR Female Mr.AMARJOT SINGH Mrs.AASTHA PAHWA 70

3 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0005 NITYA SHARMA Female Mr.VAIKUNTH SHARMA Mrs.GEETANJALI SHARMA 70

4 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0006 HARVEER SINGH Male Mr.AMRIK SINGH Mrs.RAMANDEEP KAUR 60

5 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0007 AVNOOR KAUR Female Mr.DILPREET SINGH Mrs.BHAWANPREET KAUR 60

6 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0008 Mohammad Izhaan Male Mr.Irshad Mrs.Nisu 60

7 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0009 WANIYA RAVISH Female Mr.Ravish Masood Mrs.NEHA SARTAJ 40

8 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0010 Fatimah Salaam Female Mr.Nasir Salam Mrs.Farah Deeba 40

9 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0012 Mohd Arham Male Mr.Mohd Aamir Mrs.Iqra Azeem 30

10 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0013 Daniyal Ahmad Male Mr.Hashaam Ahmad Mrs.Ishrat Perveen 30

11 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0014 Hardika Jain Female Mr.Paras Kumar Jain Mrs.Bhavna Jain 70

12 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0015 Vritika Jaiswal Female Mr.Abhay Jayaswal Mrs.Priti Jaiswal 40

13 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0016 MANREET KAUR Female Mr.INDERPAL SINGH Mrs.SUPREET KAUR 80

14 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0019 KRISHAY CHUGH Male Mr.SAGAR CHUGH Mrs.SANJANA CHUGH 60

15 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0020 CHAARVI BHARDWAJ Female Mr.VIJAY BHARDWAJ Mrs.KIRTI 70

16 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0021 Muhammad arham Male Mr.Mushtaq Ahmad Dar Mrs.Arina Ashraf 30

17 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0022 AAYUSHI PAL Female Mr.SHANTANU PAL Mrs.NISHA PAL 70

18 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0023 Harjas Singh Sehgal Male Mr.Satinder Singh Sehgal Mrs.Randeep kaur Sehgal 50

19 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0024 HADI FAIZAN Male Mr.FAIZAN QUAMAR Mrs.SUMERA NAZ 30

20 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0025 SHANYA YADAV Female Mr.TARUN YADAV Mrs.SANGEETA YADAV 70

21 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0027 SARAH DARNAL Female Mr.BHIM DARNAL Mrs.LACHMI RANI DARNAL 70

22 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0028 ASHAR HABIB KHAN Male Mr.SANIUDDIN KHAN Mrs.HEER BISMILLAH 30

23 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0029 VEDANSH GUPTA Male Mr.NITIN GUPTA Mrs.KALPANA GUPTA 50

24 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0030 PRASHIKA GAUTAM Female Mr.PRASHANT GAUTAM Mrs.ANSHU CHAUHAN 70

25 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0031 PAWAN CHADHA Male Mr.PAWAN CHADHA Mrs.ISHA CHADHA 60

26 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0032 Nevaan Pramanik Male Mr.Tanmay Pramanik Mrs.Amrita Pramanik 60

27 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0033 Nishaan Pramanik Male Mr.Tanmay Pramanik Mrs.Amrita Pramanik 60

28 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0034 MAIRA AAMIR Female Mr.AAMIR HASIB Mrs.TAHZEEBA AAMIR 40

29 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0035 ZOOBIA ASIF Female Mr.ASIF JALAL Mrs.SAHRISH 60

30 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0036 YUVAAN MAHAJAN Male Mr.LUV MAHAJAN Mrs.SHUBHAM MAHAJAN 60

31 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0037 AHAAN Male Mr.FARHAN KHALID Mrs.SHAGUFTA ALI 30

32 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0038 SYRA HUSAIN Female Mr.SHAHAB HUSAIN Mrs.ZOYA KHANAM 40

33 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0040 AAYAANSH DAYAL Male Mr.ASHISH DAYAL Mrs.DEEPALI DAYAL 60

34 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0041 Shreshtha Attri Female Mr.Manoj Kumar Mrs.Vatsala Paul 70



35 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0042 ZOHAAN AHMAD Male Mr.MOHD EKHLQUE AHMAD Mrs.SHAGUFTA ANJUM 30

36 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0043 Atharv Gupta Male Mr.Amit Kumar Gupta Mrs.AMBIKA GUPTA 50

37 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0044 Naivedya Sharma Male Mr.Vinod Mrs.Preeti Sharma 50

38 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0045 SANVIR SINGH Male Mr.INDERJEET SINGH Mrs.RAJINDER KAUR 50

39 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0046 Orhan Amin Male Mr.Mohammad Amin Ansari Mrs.Tabassum Hasan 30

40 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0047 kiara Kwatra Female Mr.Gagan Kwatra Mrs.Komal Kalra 60

41 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0048 Atharv Dey Male Mr.Basab Dey Mrs.Alka 60

42 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0049 YAHSAB MAHDI SYED Male Mr.MURTUZA MAHDI SYED Mrs.SABICA BAQURI 30

43 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0050 Hitarth Jain Male Mr.Siddharth Jain Mrs.Pooja Jain 50

44 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0051 Ashneet Kaur Female Mr.Pavneet Singh Mrs.Ashily 60

45 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0052 Saira Gandhi Female Mr.Abhishek Gandhi Mrs.Ashna Babbar 70

46 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0053 DIVITA SAINI Female Mr.AMIT SAINI Mrs.HIMANSHI SAINI 70

47 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0054 ABDULLAH BABER Male Mr.MOHAMMAD OWAIS BABER Mrs.ASFA PARVEEN 30

48 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0055 MIRHA SAAD KHAN Female Mr.SAAD ULLAH KHAN Mrs.WARDHA SHAKEEL KHAN 40

49 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0056 KIYANSH KAFALTIYA Male Mr.BRIJESH KUMAR KAFALTIA Mrs.PRIYANKA DHYANI 60

50 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0057 ANGAD KUMAR  
KESHARWANI Male Mr.Vinay Kumar Kesharwani Mrs.ANUPAM KESHARI 60

51 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0058 Diksha Roy Female Mr.Deep Kumar Roy Mrs.Rukmini Kumari 70

52 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0059 AASHVI  
BHATTACHARYA Female Mr.ABHIK BHATTACHARYA Mrs.PRIYA VERMA 70

53 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0060 MANVIK AGARWAL Male Mr.KARAN AGARWAL Mrs.AAYUSHI AGARWAL 60

54 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0061 Vaanni Ahuja Female Mr.Jatin Ahuja Mrs.Sakshi Chadha 60

55 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0062 Mohammad Izhaan Male Mr.Mohammad Owais Mrs.Huma Khan 30

56 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0063 AGASTYA KHURANA Male Mr.GAURAV KHURANA Mrs.NITASHA PANDA 60

57 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0065 AANSHI PURI Female Mr.AKHIL PURI Mrs.NEHA PURI 70

58 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0066 KABIR JAVED HUS-
SAIN Male Mr.JAVED HUSSAIN FAROOQUI Mrs.ZAINA JEDDY 60

59 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0067 AVYAM GARG Male Mr.Ankur Ankur Mrs.Priyanka Bansal 60

60 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0070 LAVYANSH KAPOOR Male Mr.RAGHAV KAPOOR Mrs.GUNJAN KAPOOR 60

61 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0071 Miraya Dhyani Female Mr.Ankit Dhyani Mrs.Jaya Dhyani 70

62 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0072 RIDIIT BATRA Male Mr.MAYANK BATRA Mrs.SAUMYA BANSAL 60

63 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0073 afrah nizam Female Mr.mohamed nizamudeen Mrs.shamina mushira 60

64 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0074 AIZAH HASAN Female Mr.NAVE UL HASAN Mrs.FARAH HASAN 60

65 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0075 SHIZA KHAN Female Mr.MOHAMMAD SHAHZAD Mrs.FARIYA AKHTAR 40

66 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0076 SWARNANGSHI  
BANERJEE Female Mr.SWARNABHA BANERJEE Mrs.PARAMITA BANERJEE 

MUKHERJEE 70

67 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0077 Takshvii Pruthi Female Mr.Sushant Pruthi Mrs.Ravina Mehta 70

68 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0078 Inaaya Irfan Khan Female Mr.Irfan Haider Khan Mrs.Zainab Afaq 40

69 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0082 sayansh sethi Male Mr.jatin sethi Mrs.suchitra singh 60

70 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0085 ALI MAROOF Male Mr.ABU MAROOF Mrs.SANA PARVEEN 30

71 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0086 INAYA IRSHAD Female Mr.IRSHAD HUSSAIN Mrs.SHABANA AZMI 40

72 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0087 Divit Pradeep Singh Male Mr.Pradeep Kumar Mrs.Pooja Singh 60

73 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0088 THWISHA Female Mr.RAHUL SINGH Mrs.BHAWNA 70

74 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0089 AYAAN SAQIB SUFI Male Mr.SAQIB Mrs.SHIVALI 60

75 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0090 SHUBHRAJA PUSH-
PAM Female Mr.DEEPAM PUSHPAM Mrs.RINIKI SARMA 60



76 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0091 IZAAN BIN WAQAR Male Mr.WAQAR AHMAD NADEEM Mrs.AYESHA JAFRI 30

77 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0092 DIVYANSH KESHARI Male Mr.KUMAR AMIT Mrs.PRITI KESHARI 50

78 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0094 RIDIT SINGH SEN Male Mr.MAHADEV SINGH SEN Mrs.NISHTHA CHAWLA 60

79 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0095 HANIYA AHMED Female Mr.SYED YASAR AHMED Mrs.RAMSHA NASEEM 50

80 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0097 LAVISHKA JHA Female Mr.NILABH JHA Mrs.NICKY NEERAJ 70

81 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0099 IRENE STARK Female Mr.DR VARUN SURYA Mrs.DR PRIYANKA VERMA 60

82 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0101 SAANVIKA THAKUR Female Mr.KRISANU THAKUR Mrs.DEBOSHREE SAHA 70

83 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0102 SOURISH THAKUR Male Mr.KRISANU THAKUR Mrs.DEBOSHREE SAHA 60

84 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0104 AIMAN SIDDIQUE Female Mr.NAUMAN AHMED Mrs.NUZHAT IQBAL 60

85 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0106 YATIKA PANWAR Female Mr.RAJESH PANWAR Mrs.SNEH 70

86 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0108 ALISHBA ZAIDI Female Mr.AHATSHAM UL HASAN ZAIDI Mrs.AABSHAR ZAIDI 70

87 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0109 Hansaj Male Mr.parvesh kumar Mrs.kajal 60

88 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0110 ASHWIKA GUPTA Female Mr.ARUN GUPTA Mrs.SWATI KATYAL 70

89 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0111 SHEIKH NOMAAN Male Mr.SHEIKH TALHA Mrs.SEENAM SIDDIQUI 30

90 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0113 VIVAAN GUPTA Male Mr.Gaurav Gupta Mrs.Megha Bansal 60

91 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0114 ARHAM KHAN Male Mr.SHADAB ALAM KHAN Mrs.ROQUAIYA SULTANA 30

92 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0115 SAKSH KASHYAP Male Mr.Vijeta Rani Mrs.ARUN KUMAR 60

93 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0116 SHAURYA CHANDA Male Mr.ARNAB CHANDA Mrs.NEHA BURMAN 60

94 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0117 RACHIT JAKHAR Male Mr.AMIT KUMAR Mrs.JYOTI DEVI 60

95 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0118 Vedaant Rana Male Mr.Vikas Rana Mrs.Pooja Guleria 50

96 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0120 Jaydityaa Chaudhuri Male Mr.Saumyadripta Chaudhuri Mrs.Kavita Chaudhuri 60

97 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0121 PRABHGUN KAUR Female Mr.DAVINDER SINGH Mrs.KOMALJEET KAUR 60

98 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0122 HIMANSHU CHOUD-
HARY Male Mr.PRAVEEN KUMAR Mrs.VINESH 60

99 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0124 USMAN AHMAD Male Mr.ANAS AHMAD MANZOOR Mrs.TAHZEEB FATIMA 30

100 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0126 ANABIA AJAZ Female Mr.MALIK AJAZ AHMAD Mrs.AMREEN NEHAL 70

101 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0127 IBRAHEEM MAAZ  
AHMAD Male Mr.MAAZ WAHEED Mrs.MARIYAM SOHAIL 30

102 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0128 Ayansh Rai Male Mr.Nabhraj Rai Mrs.Neha 50

103 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0129 RABHAYA KAUR Female Mr.SAHIBJIT KAUR Mrs.SIMARPREEIT JAGJEET 
SINGH 70

104 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0131 Palvit Lakkhotia Male Mr.Aram Lakhotia Mrs.Deepali Chandak 60

105 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0132 Sehej gupta Female Mr.mayank gupta Mrs.geetika sharma 60

106 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0134 Vedant Abbey Male Mr.Rajat Abbey Mrs.Astha Negi 60

107 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0135 AKSHAT GARG Male Mr.ANIL GUPTA Mrs.RICHA 60

108 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0136 IVAAN BASNET Male Mr.DIPENDRA BASNET Mrs.CH ESTHER 60

109 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0137 SHAHEER AHMAD 
KHAN Male Mr.SHAWAHIQUE AHMAD KHAN Mrs.ARISHA ZARGHAM 30

110 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0138 Nehmat Hussain Female Mr.Mahtab Hussain Mrs.Tazaeen Fatima 70

111 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0140 AIZA ALI Female Mr.AASIM ALI Mrs.RUKHSAR BEGUM KHAN 30

112 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0141 Krishiv Sharma Male Mr.Vishwas Sharma Mrs.Utkarsha Pathak 30

113 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0142 TRISHIKA TAKKAR Female Mr.JATIN TAKKAR Mrs.BONIKA DEVI 70

114 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0144 SAMRATH SINGH 
OBEROI Male Mr.PAWANDEEP SINGH Mrs.SUMEET SIDHU 50

115 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0146 HAMZA ALI KHAN Male Mr.MOAZZAM ALI KHAN Mrs.SADAF SIDDIQUI 30

116 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0147 Ayzal Shahin Female Mr.Rizaul Rahman Mrs.Malka Shahin 70



117 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0149 Mohd Arham Male Mr.Faheem Ahmad Mrs.Saima Khatoon 30

118 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0151 MOHAMMAD HAMD Male Mr.MOHD SHARIQUE Mrs.HAMNA BASIT 30

119 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0152 AZHAAN JAVED Male Mr.JAVED MUSTAFA Mrs.ALIYA KHAN 30

120 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0153 NAKUL GUPTA Male Mr.NAINA GUPTA Mrs.ANKUR GUPTA 50

121 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0154 NOOR VIRMANI Female Mr.ASHWANI VIRMANI Mrs.SHILPA VIRMANI 70

122 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0155 Vihaan Bhardwaj Male Mr.Abhimanyu Bhardwaj Mrs.Lovely Sharma 60

123 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0156 Dishita Kirola Female Mr.Jeevan Kirola Mrs.Arti Kirola 70

124 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0159 Safa Affan Female Mr.Affan Jawaid Mrs.Maryam Siddiqui 40

125 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0160 Ayansh Bansal Male Mr.Sahil Bansal Mrs.Ankushi Bansal 60

126 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0162 Mizna Qureshi Female Mr.Nadeem Qureshi Mrs.Sumayya 70

127 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0163 Bhumik Gautam Male Mr.Gaurav Gautam Mrs.Bhawna Sharma 60

128 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0166 Abdul Hadi Male Mr.ABDUL AZEEM SIDDIQUI Mrs.TARANNUM KHAN 30

129 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0171 MD HASAN ANSARI Male Mr.MOHAMMAD DAUD ANSARI Mrs.MUMTAZ 50

130 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0172 NAVNIDH SINGH DHIR Male Mr.GAGAN DEEP SINGH DHIR Mrs.SUPRITA KAUR BHATIA 60

131 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0173 ARHAM IQUEBAL Male Mr.ASIF IQUEBAL AJAZI Mrs.NAHID FATIMA 30

132 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0174 Dhairya Aggarwal Male Mr.Hiten Aggarwal Mrs.Anjali Aggarwal 50

133 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0175 TWISHA SAINI Female Mr.KAPIL SAINI Mrs.KAVITA SAINI 60

134 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0176 AADYA DHINGRA Female Mr.SAURABH DHINGRA Mrs.VASUDHA DHINGRA 70

135 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0177 Arijeet Singh Male Mr.Ashutosh Gautam Mrs.Manisha Singj 60

136 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0178 Krithvik Saini Male Mr.Dinesh Saini Mrs.Richa 30

137 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0179 RAGHVI RANDHAWA Female Mr.SUKHDEEP SINGH Mrs.ANU VERMA 70

138 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0180 HRIDAY VERMA Male Mr.PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA Mrs.SHEETAL KAMAL 50

139 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0181 krishika meena Female Mr.Ajay Meena Mrs.Samanta Meena 70

140 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0182 Arvik Meena Male Mr.Vijay Meena Mrs.Ruchi Meena 60

141 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0183 NIVIISHAA 
GOSWAAMIEE Female Mr.RISHI GOSWAMI Mrs.POOJA GOSWAMI 60

142 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0184 Mahira Khan Female Mr.Adil Khan Mrs.Sadaf Khan 40

143 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0185 Amayra Bharadwaj 
Kapoor Female Mr.Akshay Kapoor Mrs.Manu Bharadwaj 70

144 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0186 AVYUKT SINGH Male Mr.ROHIT Mrs.SHIKHA MEHTA 80

145 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0187 BAANI ARORA Female Mr.BRIJESH ARORA Mrs.KIRTI BHATIA 70

146 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0188 Ayana Chugh Female Mr.Varun Chugh Mrs.Jasbeer 70

147 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0190 KARMAN KAUR Female Mr.JASMEET CHAWLA Mrs.DAMAN PREET KAUR 60

148 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0191 Advaita Banerjee Female Mr.Sabyasachi Banerjee Mrs.Mona Sharma 70

149 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0195 Advik Pandey Male Mr.Adarsh Kumar Pandey Mrs.Anamika Pandey 60

150 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0196 ANIRUDH BISWAS Male Mr.LITON BISWAS Mrs.RUPA BISWAS 60

151 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0197 Qirat Faruk Sheikh Female Mr.SK Abdul Faruk Mrs.Nazia Khan 40

152 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0198 LAHEK SHARMA Female Mr.HIMANSHU SHARMA Mrs.CHARU GERA 70

153 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0199 Maanit Sachdeva Male Mr.Sahil Sachdeva Mrs.Divya Sachdeva 60

154 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0200 AMBIKA SINGH  
CHAUHAN Female Mr.ANKIT SINGH CHAUHAN Mrs.NIMISHA PRIYA 60

155 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0202 Vriddhi Sairam Female Mr.Sai Ram C V Mrs.Samarpita Bhattacharjee 70

156 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0203 Maanvik Lorana Male Mr.Kamal Kishor Mrs.Neetu 60

157 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0204 MAFAZA EHTISHAM Female Mr.MOHAMMAD EHTISHAM Mrs.SHEEBA NISSAR 40

158 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0206 AVIANA ARORA Female Mr.VISHAL ARORA Mrs.NEHA SAPRA 60



159 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0208 ZORAIZ AHMED Male Mr.RAHAMAT ALI Mrs.SABIA BANO 30

160 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0209 Hasan Ahmad Khan Male Mr.Faisal Faiyaz Khan Mrs.Haadia Ahsan 30

161 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0210 ANAIRA MITTAL Female Mr.LOKESH MITTAL Mrs.MANISHA AGGARWAL 70

162 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0211 Rumaysa Hasan Female Mr.Syed Moinul Hasan Mrs.Aiman Jabeen 40

191 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0213 Fatemah Zahra Female Mr.Mohammed Tabish Mrs.Suraiya 40

163 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0215 ANAYA FATIMAH Female Mr.SAIFUDDIN SHAZI Mrs.NAJMUS SAHAR 40

164 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0216 Ivaan Bhutani Male Mr.Abhishek Bhutani Mrs.Komal Arora 60

165 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0217 DANIYAL AKRAM Male Mr.ZEESHAN AKRAM Mrs.SHARMEEN NISHA 30

166 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0218 Ashwyka Nair Female Mr.Ashwadh Mrs.Remya R Nair 70

167 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0219 PRISHA KANAUJIA Female Mr.MUKUL KUMAR Mrs.DR SHIKHA MAKKAR 70

168 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0220 Anayesha Sharma Female Mr.Sudhanshu Sharma Mrs.Priyanka Sharma 70

169 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0221 AYAANSHI VEERA Female Mr.LOKESH KUMAR Mrs.KHUSHBOO BHARDWAJ 40

170 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0222 HAMDAN KHAN Male Mr.AMJAD KHAN Mrs.BUSHRA ASLAM 50

171 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0224 ESHANI SINGH Female Mr.JYOTI KUMAR Mrs.SWATI KUMARI 70

172 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0227 YAHYA SYED Male Mr.Syed Waliuddin Mrs.IRAM MAHVISH 30

173 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0230 MAANVIK Male Mr.RAHUL GUPTA Mrs.NEETA GUPTA 50

174 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0231 NISHANK SINGH Male Mr.KUNWAR SINGH Mrs.SARITA KUMARI 50

175 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0232 DAIWIK SAINI Male Mr.VIKAS SAINI Mrs.MEENAKSHI SAINI 60

176 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0234 ZAIRA QAMAR Female Mr.MD KAMAR MOHSIN Mrs.TARAB KHAN 40

177 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0235 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL Male Mr.MOHD SALEEM Mrs.TABASSUM SAEED 30

178 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0236 Aadhavan Jaisingh Male Mr.Mohit Jaisingh Mrs.Diksha Jaisingh 60

179 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0238 Yuvansh Male Mr.Vijay Mrs.Samiksha 60

180 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0239 Mohammad Amad 
Samad Male Mr.Fahad Makhdumi Mrs.Afreen Samad 30

181 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0240 Mohammad Ibrahim Male Mr.Ayaz Hasan Mrs.Hamda Masood 30

182 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0241 Bhuvik Saxena Male Mr.Nikhil Saxena Mrs.Swati Khurana 60

183 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0244 Samreet Kaur Female Mr.Gurmeet Singh Mrs.Gurina Kaur 70

184 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0247 Noah Joseph Dasgup-
ta Male Mr.Abhirup Dasgupta Mrs.Diana Joseph 60

185 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0250 MEHER DHINGRA Female Mr.LALIT DHINGRA Mrs.MANISHA DHINGRA 70

186 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0251 Hamzah Uz Zaman 
Khan Male Mr.Naeem Uz Zaman Khan Mrs.Nazia Ateeq 30

187 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0252 AVYAAN KAPOOR Male Mr.RAGHAV KAPOOR Mrs.SHWETA 50

188 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0253 Ibrahim Uz Zaman 
Khan Male Mr.Naeem Uz Zaman Khan Mrs.Nazia Ateeq 30

189 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0256 Reyansh Sakhuja Male Mr.Aditya Sakhuja Mrs.Shreya Sakhuja 50

190 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0257 Inaya Naseem Female Mr.Arshad Nawaz Mrs.Shazia Khanam 40

191 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0258 Akarsh Gautam Male Mr.Aman Gautam Mrs.Ritika 50

192 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0259 Miraya Bhardwaj Female Mr.Navneet Bhardwaj Mrs.Himakshi 70

193 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0260 INAAYA CHAUDHARY Female Mr.MOHD SHOIB CHAUDHARY Mrs.ZEBA REHMAN 40

194 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0263 AROOF ALAM Male Mr.ZUBAIR ALAM Mrs.SHAHANA ALAM 30

195 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0264 AYUSHMAN RANA Male Mr.ALOK RANJAN Mrs.JUHI KUMARI 60

196 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0265 KHIRAD ABDULLAH Female Mr.DANISH ABDULLAH Mrs.SADIA AFTAB 60

197 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0266 SOHAM PAUL  
CHOWDHURY Male Mr.SUBHANKAR PAUL CHOWD-

HURY
Mrs.SHWETA PAUL CHOWD-
HURY 60

198 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0267 IVAANKA SARKAR Female Mr.Chiranmay Sarkar Mrs.MANASHI ROY 70



199 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0270 KIANA CHANDNA Female Mr.KAMAL KISHORE CHANDNA Mrs.AKANKSHA CHANDNA 70

200 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0271 Tkksh Sabharwall Male Mr.Saurabh Sabharwal Mrs.Ruhy Sethi 60

201 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0272 ANVI Female Mr.Vikas Mrs.ANU Anu 70

202 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0273 Shazain Faizan Male Mr.Faizan Ashraf Gunna Mrs.Ufaq Mukhtar 60

203 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0274 Kirat Mehta Female Mr.Rohit Mehta Mrs.Kriti Mehta 70

204 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0275 MEEZAAN KHAN Male Mr.ABDUL MUHEEM Mrs.ABDUL MUHEEM 60

205 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0276 Anirvinn Male Mr.Pushkar Chandra Bhatt Mrs.Renu Singh 60

206 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0278 HARTEJ SINGH 
PHULL Male Mr.KAMAL JEET SINGH Mrs.HASSANJEET KAUR 60

207 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0279 TEGHBIR SINGH 
PHULL Male Mr.INDERJEET SINGH Mrs.MANDEEP KAUR 60

208 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0280 KRISHIV SHAKYA Male Mr.AMENDRA PRATAP SINGH Mrs.RASHMI 50

209 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0281 ANISHA Female Mr.NAGENDRA SINGH Mrs.KAVITA SHAKYA 60

210 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0283 MARIYAM FATIMA 
HASANEY Female Mr.SYED MAZHAR JALIL 

HASANEY Mrs.KAHKASHAN 60

211 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0285 IVNEET KAUR Female Mr.JASPREET SINGH MATTA Mrs.JASPAL KAUR MATTA 70

212 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0286 ISHDEEP SINGH MAT-
TA Male Mr.JASPREET SINGH MATTA Mrs.JASPAL KAUR MATTA 60

213 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0288 LAKSHYA KUMAR Male Mr.SANDEEP KUMAR Mrs.PUSHPA DEVI 60

214 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0289 REYANSH ARORA Male Mr.PRASHANT ARORA Mrs.BHAVNA ARORA 60

215 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0290 Madhav Maheshwari Male Mr.Nishant Maheshwari Mrs.Toshi Gupta 60

216 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0291 TAVISHKA Female Mr.HEMANT KUMAR Mrs.MEGHA MANCHANDA 80

217 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0292 Hamza Ahmad Zia Male Mr.Wasiq Zia Mrs.Bushra Weqar 30

218 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0293 ADVIK YADAV Male Mr.RISHI YADAV Mrs.ROHINI YADAV 50

219 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0295 Khadijah Shahzad Female Mr.Shahzad Anwar Mrs.Naushin Jamil 40

220 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0296 KARUNYA Female Mr.RAJAT GULLIYA Mrs.REKHA 70

221 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0297 OJAS MITTAL Male Mr.SHASHANK MITTAL Mrs.NEHA MITTAL 60

222 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0300 KAVYANSH JOHRI Male Mr.DR. PRADEEP KUMAR Mrs.SONU 60

223 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0301 VARDAAN BHARAD-
WAJ Male Mr.SHRAY BHARADWAJ Mrs.EKTA BHARADWAJ 60

224 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0303 KANISHA A Female Mr.ARUN A Mrs.MEERA SIGAMANI 70

225 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0304 FILZA AZAM Female Mr.MOHD SHAH AZAM Mrs.SHIBA AFREEN 40

226 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0305 Avyaan Das Male Mr.Krishna Mohan Lal Das Mrs.Jyoti Kumari 60

227 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0306 PRISHA Female Mr.DEEPAK KUMAR Mrs.RITU 70

228 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0307 Meer Shadani Male Mr.Nasheet Shadani Mrs.Aiman Zubair 30

229 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0308 Haleema Rabab Female Mr.Mohd Shoeb Siddiqi Mrs.Zainab Iqbal 40

230 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0309 ZAIRA KHAN Female Mr.TABREZ ALAM Mrs.MUMTAZ BANO 40

231 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0313 Liyansh Narania Male Mr.Pawan Kumar Mrs.Deepika Garwa 60

232 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0314 Harnoor Ahuja Female Mr.Himanshu Ahuja Mrs.Parul Arora 70

233 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0315 HARMANVEER SINGH Male Mr.TAJINDER PAL SINGH Mrs.AARTI BHARDWAJ 50

234 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0318 zidan RAHMAN Male Mr.ADIL RAHMAN Mrs.SAMREEN KHAN 50

235 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0322 DIVYAM NEGI Male Mr.HUKUM SINGH Mrs.MEENA 60

236 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0323 ASHRIT TANEJA Male Mr.GULSHAN TANEJA Mrs.BINDU TANEJA 60

237 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0324 MOHAMMAD HASAN Male Mr.MOHAMMAD EHSAN Mrs.RANA KHANAM 30

238 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0325 Darsh Jangid Male Mr.Rakesh Kumar Jangid Mrs.Pooja Harikishan Jangid 50

239 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0326 OZIL AHMED KHAN Male Mr.ABDUL BASIT Mrs.AROOBAH KHAN 30



240 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0327 SRIYAM PAUL Male Mr.SUMIT PAUL Mrs.MOUMITA DAS 60

241 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0330 KAINAAT MADAN Female Mr.AJAY MADAN Mrs.NANDINI BHANDARI 
MADAN 70

242 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0331 Parishrut Pandey Male Mr.Ankur Pandey Mrs.Nutan Pandey 60

243 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0332 Nabeel Rehman Male Mr.AHMED NADEEM Mrs.SANA WAHID 60

244 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0333 Aayat khan Female Mr.Furqan Ahmad Mrs.Farah khan 40

245 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0334 ABU BAKR SIDDIQUI Male Mr.MOHAMMAD ASSAD Mrs.UMAMA IQBAL 60

246 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0335 ADVAIT RAI Male Mr.HITESH Mrs.ANITA ASRANI 50

247 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0337 Vivaan Gupta Male Mr.Suneel Kumar Mrs.Shilpi Gupta 60

248 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0339 MIZLA MUSTAFIZ Female Mr.MD MUSTAFIZ HUSSAIN Mrs.NEHA KHURSHEED 40

249 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0340 Zunaisha Khan Female Mr.Late Imamuddin Mrs.Shruti Sehgal 70

250 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0341 YUVIKA VATS Female Mr.MUKESH SHARMA Mrs.POOJA SHARMA 70

251 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0342 AAHANA ARORA Female Mr.SUBHASH ARORA Mrs.NIDHI AHUJA ARORA 70

252 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0344 Rida Ahmad Female Mr.Tauseef Ahmad Mrs.Rubina Fatima 40

253 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0345 RIDHIT SINGH Male Mr.RAGHVENDRA SINGH Mrs.RASHMI SINGH 60

254 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0346 REYANSH CHOPRA Male Mr.SUNNY CHOPRA Mrs.MANSI MALHOTRA 50

255 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0350 PRAKRITI RAWAT Female Mr.JAGMOHAN SINGH RAWAT Mrs.RADHA RAWAT 60

256 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0351 SHIVANSH KUSHWA-
HA Male Mr.HARI SHANKAR Mrs.RITU 60

257 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0352 Umar Talib Male Mr.Abu Talib Mrs.Faiza Aziz 30

258 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0353 Lashwik Lohia Male Mr.VARUN LOHIA Mrs.BHARTI LOHIA 60

259 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0354 AMMAAR KHAN Male Mr.KASHIF KHAN Mrs.SUMBUL FATIMA 30

260 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0355 Aaira Azam Female Mr.Azam Siddiqui Mrs.Gulsama Khan 40

261 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0356 TALIB AHMED Male Mr.TABISH ABSAR Mrs.AZRA JAMAL 30

262 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0357 Mohammad Isa Rashid Male Mr.Mohd Rashid Shafi Mrs.Hina Ghalib 30

263 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0358 ANIKA PATHAK Female Mr.MANISH PATHAK Mrs.ESHA DUBEY 40

264 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0359 OMAV KALRA Male Mr.VISHESH KALRA Mrs.BHAWNA THAPAR 50

265 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0360 MOHAMMAD HUZAIFA 
YUSUF Male Mr.MOHAMMAD YUSUF KAMAL Mrs.RAFAT KAUSER KAUSER 30

266 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0361 HIBA SUHAIB Female Mr.MOHD SUHAIB Mrs.MAIMOONA SHEIKH 60

267 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0362 OJASWI VOHRA Female Mr.SAHIL VOHRA Mrs.KRITIKA MEHROTRA 70

268 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0363 Saanvi Bainiwal Female Mr.Neeraj Kumar Bainiwal Mrs.Anamika Sheel 70

269 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0364 UMAIZA QADIR Female Mr.ABDUL QADIR Mrs.AZRA KHAN 40

270 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0365 ADHRIT TANEJA Male Mr.GULSHAN TANEJA Mrs.BINDU TANEJA 60

271 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0366 Madhav Parth Soni Male Mr.Parth Soni Mrs.Shruti Parth Soni 60

272 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0367 Ayzal Rafique Female Mr.Anas Rafique Mrs.Sana Anas 40

273 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0368 DHYANI KHUNTIA Male Mr.PRADEEP KUMAR KHUNTIA Mrs.ITISHREE KHUNTIA 60

274 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0369 Vinisha Singh Female Mr.Vipin Singh Mrs.Manisha 40

275 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0370 AADYA VISHWAKAR-
MA Female Mr.YOGESH KUMAR Mrs.SHOBHA VISHWAKARMA 70

276 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0371 KIANA JAISWAL Female Mr.SHUBHAM JAISWAL Mrs.KAMINI 70

277 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0372 KAASHVI CHITTORIA Female Mr.ASHWANI KUMAR Mrs.POONAM 60

278 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0373 MUHAMMAD ALI Male Mr.SHAH ALAM Mrs.NAZIA SHAMIM 30

279 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0374 AVYUKT UPADHYAY Male Mr.PIYUSH UPADHYAY Mrs.RICHA UPADHYAY 50

280 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0375 SHAMS AHMAD Male Mr.MOHD IMRAN Mrs.ALISHA TASLEEM 30



322 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0376 Mohammad Haider 
Alam Male Mr.Siraj Alam Mrs.Sarah Abrar 30

281 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0377 Arhaan Rao Male Mr.Nitish Yadav Mrs.Nisha 60

282 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0379 ANABIYA FATIMA Female Mr.JUNAIDUL HASAN Mrs.ULFAT JAHAN 40

283 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0380 TARUSH KRISHNA 
SINGH Male Mr.KRISHNA KUMAR Mrs.ABHILASHA PACHAURIYA 60

284 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0381 AAYRA DHEMIWAL Female Mr.Pawan 9899749741 Kumar Mrs.Deepika 70

285 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0384 Jaswin Sardana Male Mr.Anuj Sardana Mrs.Rachna 60

286 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0385 Kanav Mohan Male Mr.Humesh Mohan Mrs.Anusmita Gautam 50

287 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0389 Ivaan Ray Male Mr.N/A Mrs.Shreya Ghosh 60

288 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0390 MANAAR ASIF Female Mr.MOHAMMAD ASIF Mrs.SHAISTA PARVEEN 40

289 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0392 AVYUKT BASUMAY Male Mr.MUKESH KUMAR Mrs.VANDANA 50

290 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0393 SAANVI PURVEY Female Mr.AJIT KUMAR Mrs.PINKI KUMARI 70

291 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0394 SAIRA PARMAR Female Mr.PUNEET SINGH PARMAR Mrs.NEERJA NEGI 60

292 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0395 MISHIKA KASHYAP Female Mr.PRASHANT KUMAR Mrs.SMARTI PRIYA 60

293 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0396 VAMIKA KASHYAP Female Mr.GAURAV KASHYAP Mrs.MEENAKSHI 70

294 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0399 RUSHDAH FATIMAH 
BAIG Female Mr.MIRZA SHAKIR ALI BEG Mrs.SHAHEEN KHAN 40

295 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0400 BAREERAH REHMAN Female Mr.MD ATAUR RAHMAN Mrs.SUMAIRA ISLAM 40

296 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0404 MOHD SARMAD Male Mr.Mohiuddin Khosro Mrs.Chandni 30

297 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0405 GATIK AHUJA Male Mr.MOHIT AHUJA Mrs.UPASANA AHUJA 60

298 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0406 HIRA FATIMA Female Mr.SOYAL KHAN Mrs.SAZIYA KHATOON 40

299 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0407 Sairav Arora Male Mr.Pankaj Arora Mrs.Rachita Lamba 60

300 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0408 ADEEBAH ALAM Female Mr.AHMED ALAM Mrs.GHAZALA AMBREEN 40

301 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0409 IVAAN BASSI Male Mr.RAHUL BASSI Mrs.RINI SRIVASTAVA 60

302 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0410 SYED MD IZHAAN ALI Male Mr.SYED UBEID ALI Mrs.MEHREEN UBEID 50

303 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0413 Aniruddha Mathur Male Mr.Ajay Kumar Mrs.Rashmi Anand 60

304 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0414 AREEBA FATIMA Female Mr.MOHAMMAD ANIS KHAN Mrs.HALEEMA FIRDAUS 40

305 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0417 VIRAT PHOGAAT Male Mr.LOKESH PHOGAAT Mrs.PRIYA PHOGAAT 60

306 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0420 LITISHA SHARMA Female Mr.JATIN MARATHA Mrs.DIVYA BHARDWAJ 70

307 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0422 BRIJESH JOSHI Male Mr.TRIVENDRA JOSHI Mrs.MINAKSHI PANT 60

308 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0423 DARSH KOSTA Male Mr.RAJENDRA KUMAR KOSTA Mrs.SUJATA SINGH 60

309 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0424 Uzma Siddiqui Female Mr.Mohd Muntazim Mrs.Rana Mahe Gulnaz 40

310 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0425 Osman Ghazi Male Mr.Salahuddin Atique Mrs.Fatima Ateeq 30

311 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0426 MOHD OSMAN MIRZA Male Mr.SAHIL MIRZA Mrs.MADIHA AQEEL 70

312 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0427 Kanav Chaudhary Male Mr.Sahil Chaudhary Mrs.Vandana Choudhary 60

313 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0429 Nehmat Kaur Female Mr.Navdeep Singh Mrs.Supreet Kaur 70

314 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0430 Fabiha Khan Female Mr.Tanzeel Khan Mrs.Nasrin 40

315 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0432 VIRAJ VERMA  
GAMBHIR Male Mr.ROHIT GAMBHIR Mrs.CHARU VERMA 60

316 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0433 RAGHAV DHAWAN Male Mr.DR. RISHI DHAWAN Mrs.DR. RACHITA DHAWAN 60

317 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0434 SAISHA 
CHAKRABORTY Female Mr.SUPRATIM CHAKRABORTY Mrs.SAGARIKA ADHIKARI 70

318 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0436 Gauresa Rastogi Female Mr.Pulkit Rastogi Mrs.Shruti Gautam 70

319 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0437 CHARVIK ARORA Male Mr.ROHIT ARORA Mrs.SONIA ARORA 60

320 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0438 YASHIKA JUNEJA Female Mr.SANDEEP JUNEJA Mrs.VIDHI 70



321 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0440 YASHASHVI JUNEJA Female Mr.SANDEEP JUNEJA Mrs.VIDHI 60

322 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0441 SADIYA FATIMA Female Mr.MOHD SHADAB LUQMAN Mrs.ASMA ANJUM 70

323 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0443 MIRHA ALI Female Mr.MD MANOUWAR ALI Mrs.KOHENOOR KAUSAR 40

324 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0445 AMYRA NAWAB Female Mr.MOHD. ASIM Mrs.FARHEEN 60

325 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0446 Shivesh Singh Male Mr.Nikhil Kumar Singh Mrs.Swati Singh 60

326 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0447 Atharva Chaudhary Male Mr.Rekha Mrs.Gyandev 60

327 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0448 HARDIK KALRA Male Mr.ARUN KALRA Mrs.REKHA RANI KAPOOR 30

328 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0450 Atharv Saini Male Mr.Ankur Saini Mrs.Kamlesh 60

329 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0452 Arzoie Kaur Khurana Female Mr.Sahib Singh Khurana Mrs.Tavleen Kaur 60

330 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0453 Advika Bhandari Female Mr.Mohit Bhandari Mrs.Monika Singh 70

331 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0454 Irha Jamal Female Mr.Mohd Zaid Mrs.Asra Parveen 40

332 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0455 GARV CHOUDHARY Male Mr.MANOJ CHOUDHARY Mrs.PREETI KUMARI 60

333 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0457 RIA Female Mr.DEEP CHAND Mrs.PARWATI 70

334 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0458 SHREYANSH RAJ Male Mr.SALDESH KUMAR RAJAK Mrs.PRITI KUMARI 60

335 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0459 MOHAMMAD HUMAID 
JALAL Male Mr.MOHAMMAD FARAHAN Mrs.SAMAN HANAFI 30

336 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0460 RONJOY BORA Male Mr.SANTANU KUMAR BORA Mrs.SURUCHI LADHA 60

337 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0462 NOOR ARSALAN Female Mr.ARSALAN MAQBOOL KHAN Mrs.RUQAIYA ARSALAN 40

338 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0463 SYED HAMZA KIRM-
ANI Male Mr.SYED WASIF KIRMANI Mrs.AFREEN KHAN 50

339 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0464 Dhriti Kalra Female Mr.Ankit Kalra Mrs.Meghali Kalra 70

340 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0465 AADYANSH MACHAL Male Mr.SANNY MACHAL Mrs.NISHA 50

341 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0466 Zirwa Zahra Female Mr.Mohammad Jafar Khan Mrs.Umam Tabrez 60

342 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0467 YAMI GOEL Female Mr.AMIT GOEL Mrs.KANCHAN 70

343 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0468 ARHAM AHMAD Male Mr.ANSAR AHMAD Mrs.SHEEBA PARVEEN 30

344 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0469 Rajveer Chawla Male Mr.Anshul Chawla Mrs.Ankita Chawla 60

345 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0471 HAFSA KHAN Female Mr.SUHEB AHMED Mrs.NAZIA 60

346 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0472 MOHD RAYYAN Male Mr.MOHD AQIL Mrs.MARIA ZENAB 30

347 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0476 Shahzain Rahman Male Mr.Danish Rahman Mrs.Fariya Rashid 30

348 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0477 MUSTAFA HUSAIN Male Mr.ASHOOR HUSAIN Mrs.KULSOOM FATIMA 30

349 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0478 Yoshika Rattan Female Mr.Rishi Rattan Mrs.Gunjan 70

350 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0479 Shibam Chakraborty 
Chakraborty Male Mr.Jagadishwar Chakraborty Mrs.Pritikana Chakraborty 60

351 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0480 AVYA NARAYAN Female Mr.ADITAYA NARAYAN MISHRA Mrs.PRIYAM TRIPATHI 60

352 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0483 SHREENIKA MISHRA Female Mr.SAURABH MISHRA Mrs.VASUDHA TIWARI 60

353 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0485 MUHAMMAD AZHAAN Male Mr.MO. ANWAR Mrs.RUBAB KHANAM 30

354 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0486 MISHIKA MAHOR Female Mr.RAKESH MAHOR Mrs.GUNJAN KUMARI 70

355 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0487 ARHAM MAHMOOD 
KHAN Male Mr.ASAD MAHMOOD KHAN Mrs.SERATUNNISHA 30



 PRE-SCHOOL /NURSERY ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC 
SESSION 2025-2026 UNDER OPEN / GENERAL CATEGORY

To learn is to lead

THE PINNACLE SCHOOL
S E N I O R, J U N I O R  &  T I N Y   T O T S

DETAILS OF SEATS

S. No. Particulars Total Number of Seats

1. Number of seats available in the School 120

2. 25% of seats reserved for EWS / DG / Children 
with Disability category 30

3 Management Quota (20% of the total seats) 24

4 Seats available under General / Open category 66

5 Candidates selected on merit 03

6. Candidates having 70 points as per Adopted  
criteria  eligible for draw of lots 81

7. Candidates to be selected through draw of lots 63

List of candidates having 70 points are requested 
to attend the draw of lots to be held in the School 
premises on Wednesday, 15-01-2025 at 02.30 p.m.



S.NO. Registration No Student Name Gender Father Name Mother Name Points
1 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0004 GURBAANI KAUR Female Mr.AMARJOT SINGH Mrs.AASTHA PAHWA 70

2 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0005 NITYA SHARMA Female Mr.VAIKUNTH SHARMA Mrs.GEETANJALI SHARMA 70

3 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0014 Hardika Jain Female Mr.Paras Kumar Jain Mrs.Bhavna Jain 70

4 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0020 CHAARVI BHARDWAJ Female Mr.VIJAY BHARDWAJ Mrs.KIRTI 70

5 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0022 AAYUSHI PAL Female Mr.SHANTANU PAL Mrs.NISHA PAL 70

6 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0025 SHANYA YADAV Female Mr.TARUN YADAV Mrs.SANGEETA YADAV 70

7 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0027 SARAH DARNAL Female Mr.BHIM DARNAL Mrs.LACHMI RANI DARNAL 70

8 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0030 PRASHIKA GAUTAM Female Mr.PRASHANT GAUTAM Mrs.ANSHU CHAUHAN 70

9 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0041 Shreshtha Attri Female Mr.Manoj Kumar Mrs.Vatsala Paul 70

10 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0052 Saira Gandhi Female Mr.Abhishek Gandhi Mrs.Ashna Babbar 70

11 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0053 DIVITA SAINI Female Mr.AMIT SAINI Mrs.HIMANSHI SAINI 70

12 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0058 Diksha Roy Female Mr.Deep Kumar Roy Mrs.Rukmini Kumari 70

13 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0059 AASHVI  
BHATTACHARYA Female Mr.ABHIK  

BHATTACHARYA Mrs.PRIYA VERMA 70

14 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0065 AANSHI PURI Female Mr.AKHIL PURI Mrs.NEHA PURI 70

15 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0071 Miraya Dhyani Female Mr.Ankit Dhyani Mrs.Jaya Dhyani 70

16 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0076 SWARNANGSHI  
BANERJEE Female Mr.SWARNABHA  

BANERJEE
Mrs.PARAMITA BANERJEE 
MUKHERJEE 70

17 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0077 Takshvii Pruthi Female Mr.Sushant Pruthi Mrs.Ravina Mehta 70

18 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0088 THWISHA Female Mr.RAHUL SINGH Mrs.BHAWNA 70

19 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0097 LAVISHKA JHA Female Mr.NILABH JHA Mrs.NICKY NEERAJ 70

20 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0101 SAANVIKA THAKUR Female Mr.KRISANU THAKUR Mrs.DEBOSHREE SAHA 70

21 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0106 YATIKA PANWAR Female Mr.RAJESH PANWAR Mrs.SNEH 70

22 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0108 ALISHBA ZAIDI Female Mr.AHATSHAM UL HASAN 
ZAIDI Mrs.AABSHAR ZAIDI 70

23 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0110 ASHWIKA GUPTA Female Mr.ARUN GUPTA Mrs.SWATI KATYAL 70

24 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0126 ANABIA AJAZ Female Mr.MALIK AJAZ AHMAD Mrs.AMREEN NEHAL 70

25 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0129 RABHAYA KAUR Female Mr.SAHIBJIT KAUR Mrs.SIMARPREEIT JAGJEET 
SINGH 70

26 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0138 Nehmat Hussain Female Mr.Mahtab Hussain Mrs.Tazaeen Fatima 70

27 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0142 TRISHIKA TAKKAR Female Mr.JATIN TAKKAR Mrs.BONIKA DEVI 70

28 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0147 Ayzal Shahin Female Mr.Rizaul Rahman Mrs.Malka Shahin 70

29 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0154 NOOR VIRMANI Female Mr.ASHWANI VIRMANI Mrs.SHILPA VIRMANI 70

30 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0156 Dishita Kirola Female Mr.Jeevan Kirola Mrs.Arti Kirola 70

31 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0162 Mizna Qureshi Female Mr.Nadeem Qureshi Mrs.Sumayya 70

32 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0176 AADYA DHINGRA Female Mr.SAURABH DHINGRA Mrs.VASUDHA DHINGRA 70

33 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0179 RAGHVI RANDHAWA Female Mr.SUKHDEEP SINGH Mrs.ANU VERMA 70

34 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0181 krishika meena Female Mr.Ajay Meena Mrs.Samanta Meena 70

35 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0185 Amayra Bharadwaj  
Kapoor Female Mr.Akshay Kapoor Mrs.Manu Bharadwaj 70

36 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0187 BAANI ARORA Female Mr.BRIJESH ARORA Mrs.KIRTI BHATIA 70

37 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0188 Ayana Chugh Female Mr.Varun Chugh Mrs.Jasbeer 70

38 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0191 Advaita Banerjee Female Mr.Sabyasachi Banerjee Mrs.Mona Sharma 70

39 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0198 LAHEK SHARMA Female Mr.HIMANSHU SHARMA Mrs.CHARU GERA 70

40 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0202 Vriddhi Sairam Female Mr.Sai Ram C V Mrs.Samarpita Bhattacharjee 70

41 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0210 ANAIRA MITTAL Female Mr.LOKESH MITTAL Mrs.MANISHA AGGARWAL 70

42 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0218 Ashwyka Nair Female Mr.Ashwadh Mrs.Remya R Nair 70

43 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0219 PRISHA KANAUJIA Female Mr.MUKUL KUMAR Mrs.DR SHIKHA MAKKAR 70

44 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0220 Anayesha Sharma Female Mr.Sudhanshu Sharma Mrs.Priyanka Sharma 70

45 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0224 ESHANI SINGH Female Mr.JYOTI KUMAR Mrs.SWATI KUMARI 70

46 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0244 Samreet Kaur Female Mr.Gurmeet Singh Mrs.Gurina Kaur 70

47 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0250 MEHER DHINGRA Female Mr.LALIT DHINGRA Mrs.MANISHA DHINGRA 70

48 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0259 Miraya Bhardwaj Female Mr.Navneet Bhardwaj Mrs.Himakshi 70

49 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0267 IVAANKA SARKAR Female Mr.Chiranmay Sarkar Mrs.MANASHI ROY 70



50 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0270 KIANA CHANDNA Female Mr.KAMAL KISHORE 
CHANDNA Mrs.AKANKSHA CHANDNA 70

51 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0272 ANVI Female Mr.Vikas Mrs.ANU Anu 70

52 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0274 Kirat Mehta Female Mr.Rohit Mehta Mrs.Kriti Mehta 70

53 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0285 IVNEET KAUR Female Mr.JASPREET SINGH 
MATTA Mrs.JASPAL KAUR MATTA 70

54 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0296 KARUNYA Female Mr.RAJAT GULLIYA Mrs.REKHA 70

55 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0303 KANISHA A Female Mr.ARUN A Mrs.MEERA SIGAMANI 70

56 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0306 PRISHA Female Mr.DEEPAK KUMAR Mrs.RITU 70

57 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0314 Harnoor Ahuja Female Mr.Himanshu Ahuja Mrs.Parul Arora 70

58 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0330 KAINAAT MADAN Female Mr.AJAY MADAN Mrs.NANDINI BHANDARI 
MADAN 70

59 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0340 Zunaisha Khan Female Mr.Late Imamuddin Mrs.Shruti Sehgal 70

60 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0341 YUVIKA VATS Female Mr.MUKESH SHARMA Mrs.POOJA SHARMA 70

61 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0342 AAHANA ARORA Female Mr.SUBHASH ARORA Mrs.NIDHI AHUJA ARORA 70

62 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0362 OJASWI VOHRA Female Mr.SAHIL VOHRA Mrs.KRITIKA MEHROTRA 70

63 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0363 Saanvi Bainiwal Female Mr.Neeraj Kumar Bainiwal Mrs.Anamika Sheel 70

64 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0370 AADYA VISHWAKARMA Female Mr.YOGESH KUMAR Mrs.SHOBHA VISHWAKARMA 70

65 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0371 KIANA JAISWAL Female Mr.SHUBHAM JAISWAL Mrs.KAMINI 70

66 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0381 AAYRA DHEMIWAL Female Mr.Pawan Kumar Mrs.Deepika 70

67 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0393 SAANVI PURVEY Female Mr.AJIT KUMAR Mrs.PINKI KUMARI 70

68 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0396 VAMIKA KASHYAP Female Mr.GAURAV KASHYAP Mrs.MEENAKSHI 70

69 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0420 LITISHA SHARMA Female Mr.JATIN MARATHA Mrs.DIVYA BHARDWAJ 70

70 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0426 MOHD OSMAN MIRZA Male Mr.SAHIL MIRZA Mrs.MADIHA AQEEL 70

71 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0429 Nehmat Kaur Female Mr.Navdeep Singh Mrs.Supreet Kaur 70

72 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0434 SAISHA CHAKRABORTY Female Mr.SUPRATIM 
CHAKRABORTY Mrs.SAGARIKA ADHIKARI 70

73 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0436 Gauresa Rastogi Female Mr.Pulkit Rastogi Mrs.Shruti Gautam 70

74 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0438 YASHIKA JUNEJA Female Mr.SANDEEP JUNEJA Mrs.VIDHI 70

75 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0441 SADIYA FATIMA Female Mr.MOHD SHADAB 
LUQMAN Mrs.ASMA ANJUM 70

76 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0453 Advika Bhandari Female Mr.Mohit Bhandari Mrs.Monika Singh 70

77 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0457 RIA Female Mr.DEEP CHAND Mrs.PARWATI 70

78 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0464 Dhriti Kalra Female Mr.Ankit Kalra Mrs.Meghali Kalra 70

79 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0467 YAMI GOEL Female Mr.AMIT GOEL Mrs.KANCHAN 70

80 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0478 Yoshika Rattan Female Mr.Rishi Rattan Mrs.Gunjan 70

81 TPS/Adm/2025-26/0486 MISHIKA MAHOR Female Mr.RAKESH MAHOR Mrs.GUNJAN KUMARI 70
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